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AREA II - US Army Garrison Yongsan

USFK CONTACT LISTING FOR SARCs
AREA I - US Army Garrison Casey / Red Cloud

Sexual Assault Response Coordinator

010-3740-0479
Dial 158 within Korea

kelvin.rama.mil@mail.mil
kelvin.rama@us.army.mil

For the direct SHARP Hotline:

MSG Kelvin Rama
315-732-5515
010-4021-2665

MSG Addison Reynolds

Sexual Assault Response Coordinator
MSG Daphne Givens

315-723-4214
010-8545-9792

For the direct SHARP Hotline:
Dial 158 within Korea
010-4793-0125
daphne.e.givens.mil@mail.mil
daphne.givens@us.army.mil

AREA III - US Army Garrison Humphreys
Sexual Assault Response Coordinator

010-5446-7317

315-753-3271
010-4967-6007

For the direct SHARP Hotline:
Dial 158 within Korea
010-4727-0553
addison.reynolds.mil@mail.mil
addison.reynolds@us.army.mil

AREA IV - US Army Garrison Daegu
Sexual Assault Response Coordinator

SFC Kacie Dunn
315-768-8129

For the direct SHARP Hotline:
Dial 158 within Korea
010-9226-8593
kacie.k.dunn.mil@mail.mil
kacie.dunn@us.army.mil
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Dial 158 within Korea
010-2569-5346
russell.pound@marfork.usmc.mil

Sexual Assault Response Coordinator
Maj Russell E. Pound

315-723-3813
010-2569-5346

For the direct SARC Hotline:

For the direct SARC Hotline:
Dial 158 within Korea
011-9972-0413
lancelot.thomas@fe.navy.mil

Marine Forces Korea (MARFORK)

Command Naval Forces Korea (CNFK)
Sexual Assault Response Coordinator

LCDR Lancelot Thomas
315-723-4707
011-9972-0413

For the direct SARC Hotline:
Dial 158 within Korea
010-8732-2832
robyn.thome@us.af.mil  or  marie.quick@us.af.mil

AREA V - Osan Air Base (51st FW)
Sexual Assault Response Coordinator

Primary: Capt Robyn D. Thome, Alternate: Maj Maria G. Quick
315-784-7272 / 2832 / 7996
010-8732-2832

For the direct SARC Hotline:
Dial 158 within Korea
010-8520-1442
8FW.SARC@us.af.mil

AREA VI - Kunsan Air Base (8th FW)
Sexual Assault Response Coordinator

Maj Iris Coleman
315-782-7252
010-8520-1442
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